
Date Tournament Defending Champ Purse Entry Deadline (Central Time) 2024 Pick
Mar 14 - 17 PLAYERS Championship Scottie Scheffler $25,000,000 Thursday, March 14, 2024  9:00 AM
Mar 21 - 24 Valspar Championship Taylor Moore $8,400,000 Thursday, March 21, 2024  9:00 AM
Mar 28 - 31 Texas Children's Houston Open Tony Finau $9,100,000 Thursday, March 28, 2024  9:00 AM
Apr 4 - 7 Valero Texas Open Corey Conners $9,200,000 Thursday, April 04, 2024  9:00 AM
Apr 11 - 14 Masters Tournament Jon Rahm $18,000,000 Thursday, April 11, 2024  9:00 AM
Apr 18 - 21 RBC Heritage Matt Fitzpatrick $20,000,000 Thursday, April 18, 2024  9:00 AM
Apr 25 - 28 Zurich Classic of New Orleans N. Hardy / D. Riley $8,900,000 Thursday, April 25, 2024  9:00 AM
May 2 - 5 CJ Cup Byron Nelson Jason Day $9,500,000 Thursday, May 02, 2024  9:00 AM
May 9 - 12 Wells Fargo Championship Wyndham Clark $20,000,000 Thursday, May 09, 2024  9:00 AM
May 16 - 19 PGA Championship Brooks Koepka $17,500,000 Thursday, May 16, 2024  9:00 AM
May 23 - 26 Charles Schwab Challenge Emiliano Grillo $9,100,000 Thursday, May 23, 2024  9:00 AM
May 30 - Jun 2 RBC Canadian Open Nick Taylor $9,400,000 Thursday, May 30, 2024  9:00 AM
Jun 6 - 9 Memorial Tournament Viktor Hovland $20,000,000 Thursday, June 06, 2024  9:00 AM
Jun 13 - 16 U.S. Open Wyndham Clark $20,000,000 Thursday, June 13, 2024  9:00 AM
Jun 20 - 23 Travelers Championship Keegan Bradley $20,000,000 Thursday, June 20, 2024  9:00 AM
Jun 27 - 30 Rocket Mortgage Classic Rickie Fowler $9,200,000 Thursday, June 27, 2024  9:00 AM
Jul 4 - 7 John Deere Classic Sepp Straka $7,800,000 Thursday, July 04, 2024  9:00 AM
Jul 11 - 14 Genesis Scottish Open Rory McIlroy $9,000,000 Thursday, July 11, 2024  12:00 AM
Jul 18 - 21 The Open Brian Harman $16,500,000 Thursday, July 18, 2024  12:00 AM
Jul 25 - 28 3M Open Lee Hodges $8,300,000 Thursday, July 25, 2024  9:00 AM
Aug 8 - 11 Wyndham Championship Lucas Glover $7,900,000 Thursday, August 08, 2024  9:00 AM
Aug 15 - 18 FedEx St. Jude Championship Lucas Glover $20,000,000 Thursday, August 15, 2024  9:00 AM
Aug 22 - 25 BMW Championship Viktor Hovland $20,000,000 Thursday, August 22, 2024  9:00 AM
Aug 29 - Sep 1 TOUR Championship Viktor Hovland 20,000,000$  Thursday, August 29, 2024  9:00 AM
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